

Chips, Peanut Butter (Penuche), mini, 25 lb, US

**Nutrient Amount Per 100 Grams**

Calories	523.08	kc
Total Fat	28.79	g
Saturated Fat	24.02	g
Trans Fat	.48	g
Cholesterol	.02	mg
Sodium	192.84	mg
Total Carbohydrate	50.26	g
Dietary Fiber	5.78	g
Total Sugar	36.91	g
Added Sugar	35.15	g
Sugar Alcohols	0	g
Protein	17.62	g
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	71.67	mg
Iron	3.15	mg
Potassium	524.17	mg

**INGREDIENTS:**

PARTIALLY DEFATTED PEANUTS; SUGAR; HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL [PALM KERNEL OIL; SOYBEAN OIL]; CORN SYRUP SOLIDS; DEXTROSE; REDUCED PROTEIN WHEY (MILK); CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: PALM KERNEL OIL; SALT; VANILLIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR; LECITHIN (SOY)

**RELIGIOUS STATEMENT:**

OU-D

**REQUIRED ALLERGEN and/or GMO STATEMENTS for this Package:**contains --- **ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS PEANUTS**contains --- **ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS SOY**contains --- **ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS MILK**

If the package does not contain a scannable UPC, the “this unit not labeled for individual sale” statement can replace the ingredient listing. When the full ingredient listing is not used on the package, the “contains” allergens must be included along with any “facility/equipment/may contain” allergy information statement (AIS). “Contains” statements are not needed on packages with the full ingredient listing because allergens appear within the list.

**CLAIM: GLUTEN FREE****PIECE WEIGHT:**

15 G

**Referenced Material:**

34000-61725-002 BkgPcs PB Chips Mini Blk 25lb	RevFrmla	1007
34000-61725-001 BkgPcs PB Chips Mini Blk 25lb	PltPtn	1111
34000-61725-001 BkgPcs PB Chips Mini Blk 25lb	PltPtn	1138
34000-61725-001 BkgPcs PB Chips Mini Blk 25lb	PltPtn	1007